BS”D

Monday, August 28
Wed.-Fri., Sept. 19-22
Sunday Sept. 24

Friday, Sept. 29 -
Monday, Oct. 16

Tuesday, October 17

Thursday, Dec. 7
Sunday, Dec. 10

Wed.-Sun., Dec. 13-24
Monday, December 25
Thurs., December 28

Wed.. - Sun. Feb. 7-11

Wednesday., Feb. 28
Thurs., March 1
Sunday, March 4

Thursday, March 8
Sunday, March 11

Fri., March 16-
Mon., April 9

Tuesday, April 10
Fri.-Mon., May 18-21
Tuesday, May 22
Thursday, June 14
Sunday June 17

Fri.-Wed., June 15-20

Bnos Rabbeinu High School Calendar 5777-5778

First day of school, 8:45 am

Rosh Hashanah vacation

Tzom Gedalia, School Resumes 10:00 AM

Tishrei vacation

SCHOOL RESUMES, 8:45 AM

Last day of 1* trimester
First day of 2™ trimester

Chanukah vacation
SCHOOL RESUMES, 8:45 AM
Asara B’teves - school until 3 PM

Chof Beis Shevat Trip
(transportation arranged by school)

Ta’anis Esther - school until 3 PM
Purim vacation
SCHOOL RESUMES 10:00 AM

Last day of 2™ trimester
First day of 3™ trimester

Pesach vacation

SCHOOL RESUMES, 8:45 AM
Shavuos Vacation
SCHOOL RESUMES 10:00 AM

Last Day of Classes

Bnos Rabbeinu High School Graduation

Finals

6 Elul

28 Elul- 2 Tishrei

4 Tishrei

9-26 Tishrei

27 Tishrei

19 Kislev
22 Kislev

25 Kislev- 6 Teves

7 Teves

10 Teves

22-26 Shevat

13 Adar

14 Adar

17 Adar

21 Adar
24 Adar

29 Adar- 24 Nisan

25 Nisan

4-7 Sivan

8 Sivan

Rosh Chodesh Tamuz

4 Tamuz

2-7 Tamuz

PLEASE SCHEDULE PLANE TICKETS FOR AT LEAST 3 HRS. AFTER SCHOOL ENDS
Before booking tickets, students must first receive permission to leave early or to come late to school.



